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

FREE RENT

MOVE IN TODAY
RENT STARTS
JULY st

ltltlon lnd
06_G!

DELUXE 1 and

h e llv! T4 loors.
N“{r -ho%lu:o':ud |r|mpon-

CHILDREN OK

OPEN 'HOUSE .
1607 W. 208TH ST,

Saturday — Sunday
and Evening

Beacch Boulevnrd FR
r-B-Q,

100—3 Ba
and !'llln ledren OK.
JAX RENTA! 08 5-7163
$66—~CHILD OK Redecorated, 2

bedroom. Near plants, schools.
L & N Realty, 4l11 ernlldn
Beaech Boul

2.3" - Garnge, s Ok
AX R L os 5-7163

MS
’7 Ch"drﬂn OK
JAX RENTAL O8 5-7163

GHOICE of two lll'le two had-

5

er 4

62,50—1 BEDROOM
arage, Qulut Are
'AX RENTAL OB _5-7168

TRAILERS FOR RENT 77

FOO’I' Vncltlnn Tl‘l"ﬂl’l (or
nnt Mur)

1 West Clrsnn FA a-mo
TRAILER for rent. Nift:
foot 22326 South

Street, - Torrance. Bee
McLeod.

o

gi

28
aln
Mry,

12 week, in-
cludes space. Also room, $8

Weel KA §.1344,08 A 8-0078,
ROOMS FOR RENT ' 78
PARK HOTEL

anm Daily and Weekly ‘
; —Reasonable: Rates
FA 8-9791

1

"l"q ;’ﬁi RB—Onn man to share
nished home, 110
East zlarrl Btraat avenln!!
noou fo! r renL Private bath
entral 2023 © Cabrillo,
nqlllro ma F’ urth Avenue,

GIB'I'I'LEMAN PREFERR!\D
DA 6-0050 AFTER 7

es packed. 3
1665 wm’ aih 8 dtreot,

nches packed,
!‘Im food. Hov:-'n lt;lol;phtu.
"ﬂb uu.southw od

REST HOMES %

1605 W, ST B, APT, ‘B

1-B] new deluxe unort
munt d& : distance to
Al nndu El Camino.

v- ve to new
mv 0

thldnn or ull 16913 Bouth

edr
&rlmﬂrt Ooli'au‘llnnlwd vdm

mu-. u:mlu.
npmm-nt-

i .,.?;% .
wam m‘w u' ‘yll“d ”%od
E’

d onm near Jim
i per month,

m
TRA!LIIR Bmu

B% RD and care !ar elderly am-
ulatory man. Cl ean

and lruurorlg.lnn Reason-
pable, ¥R LI .

OFFICES FOR RENT 85

ucr.-ouuunt or utornly. down-
stairs Jocation, on Cravens
Avenue, ‘Torrance, Callfornia,

Coll WA 8063
TRAILER PARKS
and Spaces

s - $35.

1- an lllllll. na-

tuul cu. ephone jacks, une

derground  connections. New
15 5 Bouth Ver-

mont, AI-MM

FIINCE'P vnri private restrooms

m’ month A(lul'.lv No plu.

mwm
3 OR 8 BEDROOM h
VIHD'.T y;s't‘lﬂlhlw hvul

i

D

T




